
Meadowlark Elementary School  
2016-2017 

 PM Bus Schedule 

 

 
 
Meadowlark Route # 1 Load Spot #1 

 
Leave Meadowlark School  3:05 
P/U at Acton School   3:10 
 
Cory & Crown Vly    3:13 
KOA     3:20 
Polsa Rosa    3:25 
Bootlegger Cyn   3:26 
Arrastre Cyn Rd   3:29 
Country Way & Calmgarden 3:32 
*Hubbard/Syracuse   3:35 
Escondido & W. Martinez   3:36 
Jones Canyon    3:37 
Shannondale & Corradi Terr. 3:40 
*Anthony Rd    3:42 
*Peppertree Lane   3:43 
Le Chene Rest.   3:45 
AD Church    3:47 
Boston Henry   3:48 
AD Garden Center   3:49 
*Deer Glenn    3:50 
*Old Stage Rd.   3:51 
Big Springs Rd   3:52 
Hubbard #1/AD   3:53 
Puritan Mine Rd   3:55 
Hisey Ranch Rd.   3:58 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Meadowlark Route # 4 Load Spot #2 
 
Leave Meadowlark School  3:05 
P/U at Acton School   3:10 
 
* Stallion Meadows/Old Miner 3:15 
Santiago & Cattle Creek  3:17 
 Desert Rd & Courtney Terr 3:20 
33888 Desert Rd/Meyers  3:22 
Acton Canyon Rd   3:24 
Acton Library    3:25 
3927 Sierra Hwy   3:26 
Red Rover Mine Rd & Ave. V 3:28 
* Waterworks (W)   3:31 
Crown Vly & Aliso St.  3:32 
1380 Soledad Cyn   3:40 
Rockyford Rd & AF   3:43 
Tiger Mountain Rd & AF  3:44 
Angeles Forest & Soledad Pass  3:45 
Carson Mesa & Angeles Forest 3:46 
Vincent Hill    3:50 
Vincent Fire Station   3:53 
 
 
 
 


